
COMPUTER SCIENCE
AND ENGINEERING

Semester Exchange Program

University Country Level Tuition Fees
(per semester)

Living Expenses
(per month)

Miscellanouse Expenses
Insurance, etc. (per year)

Partner University
Website Link

Yeshiva University 

University of Cattolica 

USA

Italy

UG

UG

$16,000/-

€5,050/-

$1500/- 

€800/-

$4000/- to $6000/-  

€700/- to €900/-

https://www.yu.edu

https://www.unicatt.it/en.html


